
C&K PETROLEUM, INC. 
SHIPP "27" NO. 1 
EAST LOVINGTON AREA 

LEA CO., N.M. 

1975 
Month Oil-Bbls 

January 

February 

Cum. to 3/1/75 

1113 

10,220 

11,333 

Gas-MCF Water-Bbls 

1117 est. 

10,261 est. 

11,378 est, 

0 

0 

0 

BEFORE EXAMINER NUTTER 
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CjhM EXHIBIT NO. 3 
CASE NO. 5~W<r + 5~Y97 


