C&K PETROLEUM, INC. SHIPP "27" NO. 1 EAST LOVINGTON AREA LEA CO., N.M.

1975 Month	Oil-Bbls	Gas-MCF	Water-Bbls
January	1113	1117 est.	0
February	10,220	10,261 est.	0
Cum. to 3/1/75	11,333	11,378 est.	0

BEFORE EXAMINER NUTTER
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CASE NO. 54464 5447